For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

COLORADO MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

APRIL 2023 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name
Arapahoe - 1
Arapahoe HS
* Cherry Creek HS
Grandview High School
Boulder - 2
+ Fairview High School
Monarch High School
Niwot High School
Denver - 1
Colorado Academy
Eagle - 2
Vail Mountain School
El Paso - 1
Coronado HS

Srinivas A, Cherry Creek HS
Shruti A, Cherry Creek HS
Wesley D, Fairview High School
Connor F, Steamboat Springs HS

*  Pavan G - Fairview High School
Srinivas A - Cherry Creek HS
Shruti A - Cherry Creek HS
Connor F - Steamboat Springs HS
Wesley D - Fairview High School
Nathanael S - Palmer Ridge HS
Rohith T - Cherry Creek HS
Maya V - Colorado Academy
Kelly Y - Fairview High School
Abhinav K - Cherry Creek HS
Jeremiah D - Coronado HS

Cole W - Palmer Ridge HS

Davin Y - Fairview High School
Owen B - Coronado HS

Ben G - Niwot High School

Krit K - Cherry Creek HS
Nathaniel L - Lakewood HS
Daniel L - Fairview High School
Hayden B - Windsor Charter Academy
Mohi B - Niwot High School
Ethan G - Windsor Charter Academy

*  Cherry Creek HS

Fairview High School

Windsor Charter Academy
Colorado Early Colleges FC HS
Lakewood HS

Palmer Ridge HS

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region

27
20

26

21

23

18

21 27

25
11

25
12

13 4

7
28

20
17
19

11

9
29

28
17
21

14

8
28

28
20
12

17

10 18 13 12 18

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

37

160

61

152

98

90

82

11

89

County/School Name
Palmer Ridge HS
Fremont - 1
Canon City HS
Jefferson - 2
Green Mountain HS
Lakewood HS
Larimer - 2
¢ Colorado Early Colleges FC HS
Mesa - 2
Central High School
Routt - 2
Steamboat Springs HS
Weld - 1
¢ Windsor Charter Academy

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Daniel L, Fairview High School
Rohith T, Cherry Creek HS
Davin Y, Fairview High School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

35
34
34
33
30
30
29
29
29
26
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
20
20

Aiden W - Central High School

Yalun W - Cherry Creek HS

Jonathan B - Colorado Early Colleges FC HS
Justine D - Fairview High School

Everett H - Monarch High School

Naomi H - Cherry Creek HS

Jed J - Colorado Early Colleges FC HS
Emmit K - Windsor Charter Academy
Andrew S - Steamboat Springs HS

Kaylee W - Windsor Charter Academy
Michael K - Colorado Early Colleges FC HS
Deepesh K - Colorado Early Colleges FC HS
Joe M - Colorado Academy

Ethan L - Cherry Creek HS

Max L - Monarch High School

Claire D - Central High School

Bennett F - Cherry Creek HS

Lucas G - Windsor Charter Academy

Laurel H - Central High School

Lila R - Niwot High School

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

160
152
105
101
100

99

Monarch High School
Niwot High School
Coronado HS
Central High School
Colorado Academy

RO. Box 7151FLC, 1000 Rim Drive, Durango, Colorado 81301-3%20

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
21 13 23 13 15 14

16 10

21 11

16 7

18 7

23 13

20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
16

20

20

12

11

24

17

16

20

14

12

10

17

18

13

12

17

98
90
89
85
82

20

15

17

13

16

99

101

85

75

105



Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region



