

COLORADO MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 7151FLC, 1000 Rim Drive, Durango, Colorado 81301-3920

APRIL 2023 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT	County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
Arapahoe - 1		Palmer Ridge HS	21 13 23 13 15 14 99
Arapahoe HS	9 4 7 9 8 37	Fremont - 1	
★ Cherry Creek HS	27 21 27 28 29 28 160	Canon City HS	3 1 5 2 10 4 25
Grandview High School	20 9 13 5 7 7 61	Jefferson - 2	
Boulder - 2		Green Mountain HS	
◆ Fairview High School	26 25 25 20 28 28 152	Lakewood HS	16 10 20 17 17 20 100
Monarch High School	21 11 12 17 17 20 98	Larimer - 2	
Niwot High School	9 4 25 19 21 12 90	 Colorado Early Colleges FC HS 	21 11 20 16 18 15 101
Denver - 1		Mesa - 2	
Colorado Academy	23 13 4 11 14 17 82	Central High School	16 7 12 20 13 17 85
Eagle - 2		Routt - 2	
Vail Mountain School	3 8 11	Steamboat Springs HS	18 7 11 14 12 13 75
El Paso - 1		Weld - 1	
Coronado HS	18 10 18 13 12 18 89	Windsor Charter Academy	23 13 24 12 17 16 105

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Daniel L, Fairview High School Rohith T, Cherry Creek HS Davin Y, Fairview High School

Srinivas A, Cherry Creek HS Shruti A, Cherry Creek HS Wesley D, Fairview High School Connor F, Steamboat Springs HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

۲	Pavan G - Fairview High School	35	Aiden W - Central High School	20
-	Srinivas A - Cherry Creek HS	34	Yalun W - Cherry Creek HS	20
-	Shruti A - Cherry Creek HS	34	Jonathan B - Colorado Early Colleges FC HS	19
	Connor F - Steamboat Springs HS	33	Justine D - Fairview High School	19
	Wesley D - Fairview High School	30	Everett H - Monarch High School	19
	Nathanael S - Palmer Ridge HS	30	Naomi H - Cherry Creek HS	19
	Rohith T - Cherry Creek HS	29	Jed J - Colorado Early Colleges FC HS	19
	Maya V - Colorado Academy	29	Emmit K - Windsor Charter Academy	19
	Kelly Y - Fairview High School	29	Andrew S - Steamboat Springs HS	19
	Abhinav K - Cherry Creek HS	26	Kaylee W - Windsor Charter Academy	19
	Jeremiah D - Coronado HS	24	Michael K - Colorado Early Colleges FC HS	18
	Cole W - Palmer Ridge HS	23	Deepesh K - Colorado Early Colleges FC HS	18
	Davin Y - Fairview High School	23	Joe M - Colorado Academy	18
	Owen B - Coronado HS	22	Ethan L - Cherry Creek HS	17
	Ben G - Niwot High School	22	Max L - Monarch High School	17
	Krit K - Cherry Creek HS	22	Claire D - Central High School	16
	Nathaniel L - Lakewood HS	22	Bennett F - Cherry Creek HS	16
	Daniel L - Fairview High School	22	Lucas G - Windsor Charter Academy	16
	Hayden B - Windsor Charter Academy	21	Laurel H - Central High School	16
	Mohi B - Niwot High School	20	Lila R - Niwot High School	16
	Ethan G - Windsor Charter Academy	20		

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

*	Cherry Creek HS	160	Monarch High School	98
+	Fairview High School	152	Niwot High School	90
	Windsor Charter Academy	105	Coronado HS	89
	Colorado Early Colleges FC HS	101	Central High School	85
	Lakewood HS	100	Colorado Academy	82
	Palmer Ridge HS	99		